
BT Bid Tabulation

1000316 - University HospitalBuilding: AEC Project #:P00021641

Project Name: FY24 UH Medical Air Compressor

Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening: 12/17/2024Bid Pack Name:  

John Darr 

Mechanical Inc

Boone & Darr 

Incorporated

Monroe 

Plumbing & 

John E Green 

Company

Goyette 

Mechanical 

Limbach 

Company

Proposal $674,000 $683,000 $799,890 $930,700 Declined Did Not Bid

Walk Thru - Mandatory Yes Yes Yes Yes Declined Did Not Bid

Completion Date or Days 07/15/2025 07/15/2025 07/15/2025 07/15/2025 Declined Did Not Bid

Qualified Bid DescriptionVendor Name

D
e

cl
in

e
d

In
co

m
p

le
te

 

B
id

Q
u

a
lif

ie
d

 

B
id

D
id

 N
o

t 
B

id

W
ith

d
ra

w

Boone & Darr Incorporated Bid clarifications attached to Bidder's bid Response.¨ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

Goyette Mechanical Company Inc þ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

Limbach Company ¨ ¨ ¨þ ¨

BIDS READ BY/BID TAB APPROVED BY: I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS IS A TRUE TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED: Jenny Lessard
DateNameName Date

12/17/2024Austin Anderson 12/18/24

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 1 of 1Approved 106652_1Print Date: 12/18/2024


